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1Statistical Report of SECOND M.B.B.S (CBME-2019-20)    WINTER, 2022

DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH, 

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

PercentageTotalFemaleMaleParticularSr.No

 1  8  3  11  100.00Admitted

 2  8  3  11  100.00Appeared

 4  6  3  9  81.82Pass

 5  2  0  2  18.18Fail

 9  1  0  1  11.1160% Above

 10  5  3  8  88.89Below 60%

PercentagePassedAppearedParticular

 3  2PATHO  66.67PATHOLOGY

 3  2TH  66.67

 3  2PR  100.00

 4  2MICR  50.00MICROBIOLOGY

 4  2TH  50.00

 4  2PR  100.00

 10  9PHARM  90.00PHARMACOLOGY

 10  9TH  90.00

 10  9PR  100.00

PercentageTotalFemaleMaleParticular

 1  0  1  11.1160% Above- MICROBIOLOGY

 3  1  4  40.0060% Above- PHARMACOLOGY

 0  2  2  20.00Below 60%- PATHOLOGY

 1  0  1  11.11Below 60%- MICROBIOLOGY

 4  1  5  50.00Below 60%- PHARMACOLOGY


